

STUDY ABROAD

## **Become An ISEP Affiliate**



For more than 40 years, ISEP has partnered with universities and colleges around the world for solutions to help them reach their internationalization goals. In this time, we have grown from an exchange network into the largest global community for study, intern and volunteer abroad programs.

We offer unmatched access to highquality academic opportunities, authentic local experiences and our commitment to exceptional program support and affordability. With ISEP, students have access to a wide range of immersive experiences that uniquely develop cultural sensitivity, awareness and the desire to make a sustainable impact in the world.

With ISEP, you will enjoy an efficient, cost-effective way to provide your students with outstanding program choices, and you will join a community dedicated to helping students overcome financial and academic barriers to study abroad.

## **ISEP** Affiliation

Students at ISEP Affiliate institutions have access to summer, semester and full-year study abroad programs as well as full-time internships and volunteer programs at more than 60 institutions in over 40 countries.

- Each program participant at an ISEP Affiliate institution pays a fee to ISEP, which covers the host institution's cost.
- Programs include regular university courses across academic disciplines as well as specialized courses focused on a specific language, culture or topic.
- ISEP manages your institutional agreements, and your students are guaranteed placement at any ISEP Direct host institution as long as they meet minimum academic requirements.
- Our team provides expert advising on programs, visa support, pre-departure and on-site orientation, comprehensive health insurance and 24-hour emergency support.
- As an ISEP Affiliate institution, you will also receive access to professional development and networking opportunities via customized coordinator trainings, webinars, workshops, ISEP events and member site tours.
- There is no institutional membership fee for ISEP Affiliation.

## Learn more about ISEP affiliation:

John Lucas President & CEO 703-504-9985 president@isep.org

Kristen Aguto VP, Member Relations 703-504-9983 kaguto@isep.org

www.isep.org/membership